- ALUMINIUM SIGN STANDOFFS DOME TOP
(4 COLOURS: ST, PM, CP, SS)

Name & Size (mm)

Finish

Item No.

Order No.

Aluminium Sign Fixing 1616

60's / box

6 boxes [ carton

Name & Size (mm)

Satin
Polished Mirror
Polished Chrome

Satin Silver

Finish

DPSA-1616-ST
DPSA-1616-PM
DPSA-1616-CP
DPSAL616 -SS

Item No.

0411161622
0411161643
0411161601
0411161605

Order No.

Aluminium Sign Fixing 1625

60's [ box
6 boxes / carton

Name & Size (mm)

Satin
Polished Mirror
Polished Chrome

Satin Silver

Finish

DPSA-1625-5T
DPSA-1625-PM
DPSA-1625-CP
DPSA-1625-55

Item No.

0411162522
0411162543
0411162501
0411162505

Order No.

Aluminium Sign Fixing 1925

60's / box

6 boxes / carton

Name & Size (mm)

Satin
Polished Mirror
Polished Chrome

Satin Silver

Finish

DP SA-1925-ST
DP SA-1925-PM
DP SA-1925-CP
DP SA-1925-55

Item No.

0412192522
0412192543
0412192501
0412192505

Order No.

Aluminium Sign Fixing 2525

40's | box

6 boxes / carton

Name & Size (mm)

Satin
Polished Mirror
Polished Chrome

Satin Silver

Finish

DPSA-2525-5T
DPSA-2525-PM
DPSA-2525-CP
DPSA-2525-55

Item No.

0412252522
0412252543
0412252501
0412252505

Order No.

Aluminium Sign Fixing 2540

24's [ box
6 boxes [ carton

Name & Size (mm)

Satin
Polished Mirror
Polished Chrome

Satin Silver

Finish

DPSA-2540-5T
DPSA-2540-PM
DPSA-2540-CP
DPSA-2540-55

Item No.

0412254022
0412254043
0412254001
0412254005

Order No.

Aluminium Sign Fixing 3225

24's | box
6 boxes / carton

Satin
Polished Mirror
Polished Chrome

Satin Silver

DPSA-3225-5T
DPSA-3225-PM
DPSA-3225-CP
DPSA-3225-5S

0412322522
0412322543
0412322501
0412322505
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